

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

06.09.2022	Mr. Vishal Chandravanshi, Advocate for Petitioner. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted week's time to cure the defects. List after one week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
P a w a n	