

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT. No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal Vs. Shailesh Jaikab

<u>28/09/2022</u>	Mr. Y.C. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sachin Nidhi, learned counsel for applicant. Heard. List this case in the week commencing 10th of October, 2022. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
balram	