

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

30/11/2022	Smt. Malika Bal, petitioner in person. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Dy.A.G. for the State. Petitioner prays for a short time to make her submission. As prayed by her, list his case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	