

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab and others

12.12.2022	Smt Malika Bal, petitioner in person. Heard on IA-01 of 2022, application for deleting name of respondent-5 from Cause-title. On due consideration, application is allowed. Petitioner is directed to make necessary correction in Cause-title of petition within three days. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
------------	--

padma