

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

04.04.2023	Ms Puja Loniya, counsel for petitioner. Learned counsel for petitioner seeks further time to file additional document. As prayed, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE

padma