

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

02/05/2023	Mr. Sachin Nidhi, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed documents along with covering memo dated 12.04.2023. However, the same is not forming part of the record. Registry is directed to verify and list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	