

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

09/05/2023	Mr. Sachin Nidhi, Advocate for applicant. Heard. Issue notice to respondent. PF as per rules. Notice be made returnable in four weeks. List this petition on <u>30.06.2023.</u> Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-