

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

10.08.2023	Petitioner in person. Mr. Wasim Miyan, Advocate for Respondents. Petitioner in person submits that the counsel appearing on her behalf is not well today and therefore she appeared and prays for time to file rejoinder to the reply submitted by respondent. As prayed, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
/pawan	