

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab

22.11.2023	None for the petitioner. None for the respondent. When the matter is called for hearing, there is no representation on behalf of the parties. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-