

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal **Versus** Shailesh Jaikab & others

12/12/2023	Shri Gajendra Singha, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Ankur Kashyap, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Akshara Amit, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Wasim Miyan, Advocate for the Respondents. Both the counsel are not aware about the facts of this case. List this case in the next week. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	