

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 841 of 2022

Smt. Malika Bal Versus Shailesh Jaikab & others

10.04.2024	None for the petitioner. Mr. Ashwin Goverdhan, counsel for respondent no.5. In view of the order passed on 04.04.2024 by Division Bench, the matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
R a o	