



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 841 of 2022

SMT. MALIKA BAL *versus* SHAILESH JAIKAB

19.03.2026	Mr. Ankur Kashyap, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Tapan Chandra, counsel for the respondents. Call this matter after eight weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha